Welcome
To

Stockman’s

Rest

staurant, Bar, & Lounge

(307) 367-4563 Pool Hall
Restaurant Bar & Lounge
117 West Pine Street 16 N. Maybell Ave.

Pinedale, Wyoming

The Stockman’s was established in 1913 and was known as the Fardy Hotel.
By 1933 the saloon had been added and later the restaurant.



Stockman’s Breakfast Menu

A Great Way to Start Your Day!

Stockman’s Own
CINNamMON ROIIS. ...
BISCUILS (B) ..t ittt
Blueberry Muffins (Grilled option).........c.ooviiiiiii e

Hot & Cold Cereals
(O L= 111 g 1=T: | I
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From the Griddle
Two Eggs Any Style
Choice of Link or Patty Sausage or Bacon...........................
Two Eggs Any Style with Ham
Two Eggs any style, Ham Steak and Potatoes......................
Corn Beef and Hash
Two Eggs any style, Hash and Potatoes...................c.ooee..

Omelets

Cheese Omelet

Egg and Cheese. ...
Western Omelet

Egg, Ham, Onion, Pepper, Mushroom, Tomato and Cheese.....
Veggie Omelet

Egg, Spinach, Mushroom, Pepper, Onion, Tomato, Avocado

AN ChEBSE. ...
Cowboy Omelet

Egg, Steak, Onion, Pepper, Mushroom, Tomato and Cheese...
Build your own

Egg, and with any above items..............cociiiiiiiiii

Pancakes
Short Stack

2 Plain Pancakes add Strawberry, Blueberry or Chocolate Chip..

Tall Stack

4 Plain Pancakes add Strawberry, Blueberry or Chocolate Chip..

French Toast
Short Stack

2 French toasts add Strawberry, Blueberry or Cinnamon Apples..

Tall Stack

4 French toasts add Strawberry, Blueberry or Cinnamon Apples..

Stockman’s Biscuits and Gravy
2 Eggs any style, biscuits and gravy..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiii

Flat Iron Steak and Eggs
2 Eggs any style, grilled Flat Iron Steak and Potatoes....................

Pork Chop and Eggs
2 Eggs any style, grilled Pork Chop and Potatoes.................c........

Chicken Fried Steak
2 Eggs any style, Chicken Fried Steak, Country gravy and Potatoes...

All Meals Served with Toast or Pancake

(Deli Rye, Whole Wheat, White, or Sour Dough)
English Muffin $1.00 more
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PRICES

3.59
3.59
3.59

BB

$ 3.29
$ 3.09

$ 7.29
$ 8.29

$ 8.59

$ 8.29

$ 8.89

$ 8.49

$ 9.19

$ 9.09

$ 6.29

$ 7.19

$ 6.79

$ 7.29

$ 6.29

$ 13.59

$11.99

$10.89



Stockman’s Lunch Menu

Appetizers
Nachos: Served with Chips, Diced Tomato, Black Olives, Cheese,
Sour Cream, Jalapenos - optional

Wings: Hot, BBQ, Parmesan Garlic, or Thai
Celery and Carrots
FUILDOZEN. ... e
Half DOZEN. ... e

Mozzarella Sticks

Served With Marinara........cc.ooeviiiiiii e
Potato Skins

Cheese, Bacon Bits, Green Onion and Sour Cream................
Fried Pickles

Served with Ranch Dressing.........ccocoviiiiiiiiiiic i,

SOUP OFf DAY . e Cup
............................................................................. Bowl
Sunday - Tomato Bisque
Monday - French Onion
Tuesday - Veggie Beef
Wednesday - Cream of Potato
Thursday - Chicken Noodle
Friday - New England Clam Chowder
Saturday - Broccoli Cheese

Sandwiches - Deli Rye, Whole Wheat, Baguette, White, Sour Dough
Rueben
Toasted Deli Rye, Pastrami with Sauerkraut and Swiss cheese..
Philly Cheese

Stockman’s Baguette, Roast Beef, Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, and Cheddar cheese...........oooeiiii i,
Roast Beef
Roast Beef, Swiss cheese, lettuce, and Tomato with Mayo.......
Ham and Cheese
Ham and Swiss and Mustard, lettuce, and Tomato with Mayo
Grilled OptioNaLl.... ..o
Grilled Cheese
Cheddar cheese, Chipsand a pickle.............ccoooviiiiiiiiin..
Classic BLT
Honey Smoked Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato with Mayo............
Turkey and Swiss
Smoked Turkey, Swiss cheese, Lettuce and Tomato with Mayo..
Avocado or Bacon optional
Stockman’s Club
TURKEY, HAM, BACON, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE, AND
TOMATO WITH MAYO, TOASTED......ccoviiiieeeieieeeeee e
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Choice of Bread, Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce and Tomato
WItR MayYO. ...
Cheese optional
French Dip
Stockman’s Baguette, Roast Beef, Au Jus,
TOASIEA. ..
Swiss cheese optional
Meatball Sub
Stockman’s Baguette, Meatballs covered with
Italian cheese Medley..... ...
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PRICES

$ 8.69
$ 7.29
$ 7.99

13.29
8.49
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6.95

6.29

7.00

2.29
4.39
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$12.59

$ 9.29

>

8.74

6.95

6.59

7.29
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8.59

$ 9.79

$ 7.95

$ 8.69

$ 7.79



Stockman’s Lunch Menu PRICES

Wraps
Grilled Chicken Caesar
Flour Tortilla, Romaine lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar
dressing and ChiCken...........c..cooiiiiiiii e $ 9.59
Grilled Steak Caesar
Flour Tortilla, Romaine lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar

dressing and Steak...........oooiiiiiii $ 10.29
Veggie Wrap

Flour Tortilla, Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Sweet

Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Tomato, Onion and Cheese....... $ 8.89

Grilled Salmon Wrap

Flour Tortilla, Salmon, Thai chili sauce and Coleslaw mix......... $ 11.29
Hamburgers - Hand Packed Patty
Traditional Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Onionand Pickle..............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiin. . $ 8.89
Add ChEESE. ..., $ 50
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Mushroom, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle............... $ 10.29
BLT Burger
Honey Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle........ $ 9.79
Add CheeSEe... .., $ .50
Blue Cheese Burger
Chunks of Blue Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle...... $ 10.79
Double Patty Burger
X 2, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle................cooviiviinnne.. $ 12.29
Add Cheese. ... $ 1.00
Cheese choices, Three Cheese grated, Swiss, Cheddar
All served with choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Waffle fries, or Chips
(Add $2.00 for a side salad)
Every Day - All Day - SPECIALS
Chicken Fried Steak $ 13.39
Served with mashed Potato and a vegetable.......................cocoiienen. '
Fish and Chips 11
Cod Filet and French Fries..........cciiiiuiiiiii e, $ 11.59
Soup and 1/2 Sandwich - (Exceptions: Club, Rueben & Philly Cheese) $ 979

Soup of the day and choice of any of the above sandwiches............
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Stockman’s Dinner Menu

Salad Bar ONIY ...
With DINNET .. e e e

Appetizers
Nachos: Served with Chips, Diced Tomato, Black Olives, Cheese,
Sour Cream, Jalapenos - optional

Wings: Hot, BBQ, Parmesan Garlic, or Thai
Celery and Carrots
FUIL DOZEN. .o e
Half DOZEN......eei e

Mozzarella Sticks

Served with Marinara.........coooiiiiiiii e
Potato Skins

Cheese, Bacon Bits, Green Onion and Sour Cream................
Fried Pickles

Served with Ranch Dressing........c.ocooviiiiiiiiii,

SOUP OF DAY ..t Cup....

Pastas

Classic Spaghetti with Marina.............ccooioiiiiiiiiieee,
Add Tiger Shrimp ...
Add Meat SaucCe........cooiiiiii
Add Two Meat Balls...........oooiiiiii
Pasta Primavera
Sautéed vegetables on a bed of Pappardelle noodles
Topped with white wine garlic sauce and Mozzarella cheese...
Lobster Ravioli in Red Cream Sauce
Savory Lobster Ravioli sautéed in a Red Cream Sauce..........

Poultry

Chicken Parmesan
Lightly breaded Chicken Breast with cheese and Marinara over
Pappardelle noodles..........ccooviiiiiiii

Stockman’s Cordon Blue
Chicken stuffed with Ham & Swiss cheese and topped with a
DijON Cream SAUCE. .. ...t

Grilled Salmon

Topped with a Mango Salsa and Balsamic Glaze

Served with Rice and Daily Vegetable......................ooie
Baked Cod

Baked Lemon Caper Cod served with Rice and Daily Vegetable..
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PRICES

10.25
5.00

8.69
7.29
7.99

13.29
8.49
6.95
6.29
7.00

2.29
4.39

10.50
12.75
11.25
11.95

12.95

14.25

13.25

13.95

18.95

14.50



Stockman’s Dinner Menu

Center Cut Filet

Hand Cut Petite.........oiin i

Hand Cut Regular......... ..o
NY Strip

Hand Cut. ...
Ribeye

Hand Cut........ooi e
Pork Tenderloin

Marinated Pork Tenderloin served with Mango Chutney

Medallion Style. ...
Pork Chop with Cinnamon Apples

Pork Chop grilled with sautéed Apples........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn.n.

WEDNESDAY NIGHT SPECIAL — starting at 4:00

Prime Rib
Slow Roasted with Mashed or Baker.........ooovieeiiiiiiiiiieiane.,
AS LONG AS IT LASTS

All TURF Entrees come with
the following side choices
Sautéed Mushrooms,

Baked Potato or mashed potato,
Daily Vegetable

All Dinner Entrees are served with a cup of soup or a house salad

Every Day - All Day - SPECIALS

Chicken Fried Steak
Served with mashed Potato and a vegetable.........................

Fish and Chips
Cod Filet and FrenCh Fries. ......vviiiiiei e

Beverages
Milk White and Chocolate. ..o
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer............
Lemonade, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Tomato Orange Juice.........
Ice Tea, Hot Chocolate, Coffee........ovvuii e,
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PRICES

$ 22.95
$ 24.95

$ 22.95

$ 23.75

$ 14.75

$ 13.85

$ 19.95

$ 13.39

$ 11.59

2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
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From the Bar

Happy Hour 4:00 PM -6:00 PM Daily
All Beer and Drinks $1.00 Off below Listed Prices

All “Well” Drinks
$5.00

Top Shelf Drinks
$6.00-$10.00

Wine by the Glass - $7.00
Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, White Zinfandel

Domestic Beer - $3.00
Bud, Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Coors
Coors Light
Miller High Life
Miller Light
Miller Genuine Draft
Michelob Ultra
Pabst
O’Doul’s (Non Alcoholic)

Specialty Beers - $4.00
Shock Top Raspberry Wheat
Shock Top Belgian White
Sierra Nevada IPA
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Alaskan Amber
Alaskan IPA
Corona
Blue Moon Belgian Wheat
Blue Moon White IPA
Fat Tire Amber
Modelo Light
Modelo Dark
Easy Street Wheat
Shiner Bock
Stella Artois
Moose Drool Brown
Black Butte Porter
Guinness
5 Barrel Pale Ale
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Heineken
Redd’s Apple Ale
Chelada (Bud Light & Clamato)
Dos Equis
Shilling Ale
Roling Rock Extra Ale
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